
Veld: 001+002 Bedr8+

Heat Ploeg Gecorrigeerde tijd Orginele tijd

F1 Nereus/Hoop 03:04.13 03:04.13

F1 Randstad 03:20.91 03:20.92

F1 Calco 03:54.84 03:54.85



Veld: 005 Bedr C4+

Heat Ploeg Gecorrigeerde tijd Orginele tijd

F1 Randstad 1 04:31.32 04:31.32

F1 Randstad 2 04:56.96 04:56.96



Veld: 006 V 8+

Heat Ploeg Gecorrigeerde tijd Orginele tijd

F2 Laak 02:50.67 02:58.92

F2 Top-acht 02:54.25 02:58.92

F1 Graham 02:55.85 03:18.27

F2 De Rijk 8 03:00.31 03:05.14

F2 Spaarne 1 03:00.66 03:05.49

F2 Keizer 8 03:03.43 03:05.49

F2 Tromp 03:06.44 03:15.44

F1 Naarden 03:07.83 03:21.33

F2 Spaarne 2 03:08.75 03:17.87

F1 De Jonge Goden 03:11.26 03:25.00



Veld: 007 DV 8+

Heat Ploeg Gecorrigeerde tijd Orginele tijd

F1 Willem III 02:51.50 03:20.37

F1 Viking 03:03.95 03:30.48

F1 Spaarne 03:12.00 03:44.32

F1 Tromp 03:20.17 03:59.16



Veld: 010 V 4-

Heat Ploeg Gecorrigeerde tijd Orginele tijd

F2 Tromp 1 03:02.40 03:20.02

F1 Top-vier 03:04.72 03:09.66

F2 Wierenga 03:04.87 03:22.71

F2 Breda 03:05.92 03:38.49

F1 Amstel/Alkmaarsche 03:08.92 03:13.97

F1 De Hoop 03:26.26 03:28.57

F1 Keizer 4 03:26.84 03:29.157

F1 Tromp 2 03:27.19 03:37.20



Veld: 013 DV 4x

Heat Ploeg Gecorrigeerde tijd Orginele tijd

F1 Willem III 02:55.30 03:29.45

F1 Tromp 03:00.38 03:30.73

F1 Helling/Alkmaarsche 03:01.01 03:36.27

F1 Spaarne 03:09.53 03:33.69

F1 Mackor 03:15.01 03:39.86



Veld: 014 V 2x

Heat Ploeg Gecorrigeerde tijd Orginele tijd

F2 Aengwirden/Diep 03:06.92 03:24.97

F2 Poseidon/Rijnland 03:08.12 03:41.08

F1 Dordrechtse 2 03:16.10 03:18.30

F1 Dordrechtse 1 03:17.07 03:22.34

F1 Binnenmaas 03:27.92 03:33.49

F2 Alphen 03:35.65 03:56.48

F1 RIC 03:39.67 03:50.28



Veld: 015 V 2-

Heat Ploeg Gecorrigeerde tijd Orginele tijd

F2 Tromp 2 03:18.47 03:32.74

F1 Daventria 03:18.86 03:53.70

F2 Ruyter 03:25.62 03:31.11

F1 Spaarne 03:26.54 04:02.72

F2 Laak 03:30.14 03:35.76

F1 Amstel 03:30.31 03:50.61

F1 Alphen 03:41.35 04:02.72

F2 Tromp 1 03:47.21 04:03.54



Veld: 016 DV 2x

Heat Ploeg Gecorrigeerde tijd Orginele tijd

F2 Helling 03:11.89 03:54.59

F2 Daventria 03:15.38 03:48.27

F2 Alkmaarsche 03:16.05 03:54.24

F1 Amstel/Hoop 03:16.51 03:41.56

F1 Willem III 03:18.23 03:46.82

F2 Tromp 2 03:19.43 03:52.98

F1 Tromp 1 03:23.62 03:52.99



Veld: 018 V 1x

Heat Ploeg Gecorrigeerde tijd Orginele tijd

F2 Aengwirden 1 03:23.88 03:43.57

F3 Poseidon 03:27.15 04:03.44

F3 Tromp 2 03:31.36 03:58.30

F1 Dordrechtse 2 03:33.89 03:36.27

F3 Rijnland 03:34.57 04:12.16

F1 Willem III 03:38.38 03:44.22

F2 Aengwirden 2 03:38.57 03:54.27

F1 Dordrechtse 1 03:38.75 03:44.60

F1 Ruyter 2 03:39.47 03:41.92

F2 RIC 03:40.65 03:51.30

F3 Ruyter 1 03:44.02 04:12.58

F2 Daventria 03:45.81 04:02.03

F2 Tromp 1 03:49.98 04:01.08



Veld: 019 DV 1x

Heat Ploeg Gecorrigeerde tijd Orginele tijd

F1 Daventria 03:32.16 04:02.76

F1 Hertog 03:34.04 04:10.06

F1 Laak 03:35.61 04:03.08

F1 Alphen 03:38.29 04:09.76



Veld: 020 Mixed V 2x

Heat Ploeg Gecorrigeerde tijd Orginele tijd

F1 Laak 03:23.62 03:29.07

F1 Amstel 03:25.67 03:27.97

F1 Daventria 03:34.19 03:49.58

F1 Tromp 04:02.54 04:13.71



Veld Heat Ploeg Gecorrigeerde tijd Orginele tijd

014 V 2x F2 Aengwirden/Diep 03:21.13 03:24.97

014 V 2x F2 Poseidon/Rijnland 03:22.42 03:41.08

018 V 1x F2 Aengwirden 1 03:23.88 03:43.57

013 DV 4x F1 Willem III 03:24.04 03:29.45

010 V 4- F2 Tromp 1 03:24.66 03:20.02

006 V 8+ F2 Laak 03:25.84 02:58.92

015 V 2- F2 Tromp 2 03:26.22 03:32.74

016 DV 2x F2 Helling 03:26.47 03:54.59

015 V 2- F1 Daventria 03:26.62 03:53.70

007 DV 8+ F1 Willem III 03:26.84 03:20.37

018 V 1x F3 Poseidon 03:27.15 04:03.44

010 V 4- F1 Top-vier 03:27.25 03:09.66

010 V 4- F2 Wierenga 03:27.42 03:22.71

010 V 4- F2 Breda 03:28.61 03:38.49

013 DV 4x F1 Tromp 03:29.96 03:30.73

006 V 8+ F2 Top-acht 03:30.15 02:58.92

016 DV 2x F2 Daventria 03:30.23 03:48.27

013 DV 4x F1 Helling/Alkmaarsche 03:30.69 03:36.27

016 DV 2x F2 Alkmaarsche 03:30.94 03:54.24

014 V 2x F1 Dordrechtse 2 03:31.01 03:18.30

018 V 1x F3 Tromp 2 03:31.36 03:58.30

016 DV 2x F1 Amstel/Hoop 03:31.45 03:41.56

010 V 4- F1 Amstel/Alkmaarsche 03:31.96 03:13.97

014 V 2x F1 Dordrechtse 1 03:32.04 03:22.34

006 V 8+ F1 Graham 03:32.08 03:18.27

019 DV 1x F1 Daventria 03:32.16 04:02.76

016 DV 2x F1 Willem III 03:33.30 03:46.82

015 V 2- F2 Ruyter 03:33.63 03:31.11

018 V 1x F1 Dordrechtse 2 03:33.89 03:36.27

018 V 1x F3 Rijnland 03:34.57 04:12.16

016 DV 2x F2 Tromp 2 03:34.58 03:52.98

015 V 2- F1 Spaarne 03:34.60 04:02.72



015 V 2- F1 Spaarne 03:34.60 04:02.72

019 DV 1x F1 Laak 03:35.61 04:03.08

006 V 8+ F2 De Rijk 8 03:37.46 03:05.14

006 V 8+ F2 Spaarne 1 03:37.87 03:05.49

019 DV 1x F1 Alphen 03:38.29 04:09.76

015 V 2- F2 Laak 03:38.34 03:35.76

018 V 1x F1 Willem III 03:38.38 03:44.22

015 V 2- F1 Amstel 03:38.51 03:50.61

018 V 1x F2 Aengwirden 2 03:38.57 03:54.27

018 V 1x F1 Dordrechtse 1 03:38.75 03:44.60

020 Mixed V 2x F1 Laak 03:39.10 03:29.07

016 DV 2x F1 Tromp 1 03:39.10 03:52.99

018 V 1x F1 Ruyter 2 03:39.47 03:41.92

013 DV 4x F1 Spaarne 03:40.62 03:33.69

018 V 1x F2 RIC 03:40.65 03:51.30

006 V 8+ F2 Keizer 8 03:41.22 03:05.49

020 Mixed V 2x F1 Amstel 03:41.31 03:27.97

007 DV 8+ F1 Viking 03:41.84 03:30.48

014 V 2x F1 Binnenmaas 03:43.73 03:33.49

018 V 1x F3 Ruyter 1 03:44.02 04:12.58

006 V 8+ F2 Tromp 03:44.84 03:15.44

018 V 1x F2 Daventria 03:45.81 04:02.03

006 V 8+ F1 Naarden 03:46.53 03:21.33

013 DV 4x F1 Mackor 03:46.99 03:39.86

006 V 8+ F2 Spaarne 2 03:47.64 03:17.87

018 V 1x F2 Tromp 1 03:49.98 04:01.08

015 V 2- F1 Alphen 03:49.99 04:02.72

020 Mixed V 2x F1 Daventria 03:50.46 03:49.58

006 V 8+ F1 De Jonge Goden 03:50.65 03:25.00

010 V 4- F1 De Hoop 03:51.43 03:28.57

007 DV 8+ F1 Spaarne 03:51.56 03:44.32

014 V 2x F2 Alphen 03:52.05 03:56.48

010 V 4- F1 Keizer 4 03:52.07 03:29.157

010 V 4- F1 Tromp 2 03:52.47 03:37.20

015 V 2- F2 Tromp 1 03:56.08 04:03.54

014 V 2x F1 RIC 03:56.37 03:50.28

019 DV 1x F1 Hertog 03:59.05 04:10.06



007 DV 8+ F1 Tromp 04:01.40 03:59.16

020 Mixed V 2x F1 Tromp 04:20.97 04:13.71


